Mission OS



Media News

MGS Merit Awards



Maxwell GeoSystems Merit Awards

Maxwell GeoSystems believes in promoting a growth based environment which continuously nurtures talent, appreciates dedicated efforts and positive results achieved.

Our team around the world has shown great dedication and capability in ensuring client needs are met and making sure of business continuity during the tumultuous year of 2020.

The Rewards and Recognition Programme (Q3&Q4 - 2020) of Maxwell GeoSystems India were announced recently, where every quarter, we recognise and appreciate the contributions by our team with the MGS Merit Awards.

The awards are based on the 4 core values of performance - customer focus, innovation, accountability and team work.

We would like to extend our congratulations to the talented award recipients for all their hard work and efforts in the last two quarters of the year 2020.

Date: 22/04/2021 Ref: MGS-MRA 01

Our mailing address is:

marketing@maxwellgeosystems.com

You have received this email as previously you were included on a marketing mailing list for Maxwell GeoSystems. If you wish to update your preferences or no longer wish to receive any further email marketing communications from Maxwell GeoSystems you may Update Your Preferences or Unsubscribe by clicking on the links below.

Want to change how you receive these emails?

You can <u>Update Your Preferences</u> or <u>UNSUBSCRIBE</u> from this list. Copyright © 2021 Maxwell GeoSystems, All rights reserved.